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Pos. | No. & ®l JSA|PIC| Best Tm | £ GAP | REES
1|83 URG WM CLNYEwS 30 | 1 | 1'01.362 - - #E BE
2 |110| DXL7SAAUNERLT4— | 14+2| 1 | 102.169 | 0.807 | 0.807 | #6K BE
3 |16 78919 T A3-Lyb 1+2| 2 | 102295 | 0933 | 0.126 | #F IE{T
4 | 31 159’ L-Yu9'SDCyE ™YY 3C | 1 | 103540 | 2.178 | 1.245 |;thE EH—E&R
5|6 Y=LV Ve Y 30 | 2 | 1’04018 | 2,656 | 0.478 | M BAZ
6 | 28 Tt RBRE—L Yk 3C | 2 | 104224 | 2862 | 0206 | RE T
7 |13 | REEHEFBRBHAEERL Y| 3C | 3 | 104299 | 2937 | 0075 | X #E
8 |19 YADOKARIL E w4 30 | 3 | 104338 | 2976 | 0039 | =B H=
9 |830 CLNYE™ 3C | 4 | 104344 | 2982 | 0006 | A X
10 | 58 ERIV4-7"31R’EF9 3C | 5 | 104.388 | 3.026 | 0.044 | & &—
11 | 106 D&MT L 3—106 3C | 6 | 104528 | 3166 | 0.14 | AR =&k
12 (111 S’ tecAE-177Y'=h/ 3C | 7 | 104889 | 3527 | 0.361 |A{RE E®
13 | 75 DXLY—-7UNF—-LEP82 3C | 8 | 1'04.963 | 3.601 | 0.074 | FHFkE 3X3h
14 | 51 kRIv5-7'312'DC2 3C | 9 | 105571 | 4209 | 0608 | #Ek &5—
15| 3 Pro 32— F-A%'B-N'LDBS 3C | 10| 1'06.146 | 4.784 | 0575 | Rl #=
16 | 56 COCPITE#BN+ EP91 1+2| 3 | 1'06.154 | 4792 | 0.008 | {#@#E BAA
17 | 450 Bk R IFH 3BT 3C | 11| 106.435 | 5073 | 0.281 | /Ml &EX
18 | 41 DXLY=7UNF-L/ 3C | 12| 1'06.831 | 5469 | 0396 | P9 &F
19 | 71 ho-3 &vavey 30 | 4 [ 107490 | 6.128 | 0.659 | €5k ik
20 | 2 NGRSLt'Y 30 | 5| 107592 | 623 | 0.102 | ¥ W=
21 | 17 hLAZTEHYD1.3247h 142 | 4 | 1'10.129 | 8.767 | 2537 | B+ KT
22 | 12 hhan'yya—43-7 142 | 5 | 110577 | 9.215 | 0.448 | TH &t
23 (449 SRIKEBHEIAN-IT 1+2| 6 | 113218 | 11.856 | 2.641 | EH# HF
24 | 27 PROFIT 7 RAVitz2 1+2 | 7 | 1'13.689 | 12327 | 0471 | #iF &k
25 | 555 GTCPF+LUY YEY) 1+2| 8 | 1'19.091 | 17.729 | 5.402 | #¥F ML
26 | 26 PROFITL7 AAVitz1 1+2| 9 | 2'11.728 1+1:10.364 52.637 | ## K
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